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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the number of students enrolled during the academic year 2021 -22 is
given below

NUMBER OF
YEAR STUDENTS

- ENROLLED
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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the number of students enrolled during the academic year 2021-22 is
given below

YEAR 2021 - 22
NUMBER OF STUDENTS ENROLLED

S.NO PROGRAMME I II III IV TOTA
YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR L

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

B.E - Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science
B.E - Agriculture Engineering
B.E - Biomedical Engineering
B.E - Chemical Engineering
B.E - Civil Engineering
B.E - Computer Science and
Engineering
B.E - Electronics and Communication
Engineering
B.E - Electrical and Electronics
Engineering
B.Tech - Information Technology
B.E - Mechanical Engineering
M.E. Structural Engineering
M.E. Computer Science and
Engineering
M.E. VLSI Design

M.E. Engineering Design

Master of Business Administration
(MBA)
Master of Computer Applications
(MCA)

TOTAL

59

44
33
31
17

120

103

50

59
58
16

18

4

17

59

30

718

60
54
59
55

131

130

63

66
122
18

12

5

16

37

24

852

58
37
55
39

128

113

91

64
127

3

715

48
37
43
27

117

84

77

56
116

605

59

210
161
188
138

496

430

281

245
423
34

30

9

33

96

57

2890
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