



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) Accredited by NAAC and NBA ERODE – 638052, TAMILNADU, INDIA Email : <u>principal@nandhaengg.org</u>, Phone : 04294 - 2255585

Dr.N.Rengarajan, B.Sc., B.Tech., M.E., Ph.D

PRINCIPAL

## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the number of students enrolled during the academic year 2021 - 22 is given below

YEAR	NUMBER OF STUDENTS ENROLLED 2890		
2021-22			



PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL Nandha Engineering College (Autonomous) Erode - 638 052.



## NANDHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) Accredited by NAAC and NBA ERODE – 638052, TAMILNADU, INDIA

## Email : principal@nandhaengg.org, Phone : 04294 - 2255585

## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the number of students enrolled during the academic year 2021-22 is given below

S.NO	PROGRAMME	NUMBER OF STUDENTS ENROLLED				
		I YEAR	II YEAR	III YEAR	IV YEAR	TOTA L
1.	B.E – Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	59	-	-	_	59
2.	B.E - Agriculture Engineering	44	60	58	48	210
3.	B.E - Biomedical Engineering	33	54	37	37	161
4.	B.E - Chemical Engineering	31	59	55	43	188
5.	B.E - Civil Engineering	17	55	39	27	138
6.	B.E - Computer Science and Engineering	120	131	128	117	496
7.	B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering	103	130	113	84	430
8.	B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering	50	63	91	77	281
9.	B.Tech - Information Technology	59	66	64	56	245
10.	B.E - Mechanical Engineering	58	122	127	116	423
11.	M.E. Structural Engineering	16	18	_		34
12.	M.E. Computer Science and Engineering	18	12	-	_	30
13.	M.E. VLSI Design	4	5	_		9
14.	M.E. Engineering Design	17	16	_	_	33
15.	Master of Business Administration (MBA)	59	37	-	-	96
16.	Master of Computer Applications (MCA)	30	24	3	-	57
	TOTAL	718	852	715	605	2890

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL Nandha Engineering College (Autonomous) Erode 638 052.

